
  5
  6   9

PC
PC

PC
PC

PC
PBT  5

A H
C H

  11  9D H PC PC PC

Product Weight List

Weight　(g）
Square RectangleIlluminated Switch Round Button Filter Housing

Material

  16
  8E H

Display Unit Cover CaseEngraving Plate

     

6.5

25

21
20

10

  6
     2.5

11
     7.5

  5
27

18

11

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

  PAR
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC

POM
PC / POM
PC / POM
PC / POM

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PMMA
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC

PBT
PBT

PBT
PC

PC PC

PBT
PBT
PC

PBT
PBT
PBT
PBT

PBT

PBT

PBT
PBT

PBT / PC
PC

PMMA
PMMA
PMMA
PMMA

PC
PC

PC
PC
PC

PET
PET

PMMA
PC
PC

PMMA
PC

PC
PC
PC

PC

PC

PBT
PBT
PBT
PBT
PBT
PBT

PBT
PBT

PC

ABS
ABS
PBT

PMMA
PC
PC

PC
PC
PC

PBT

  12
     5.5

     4.5
     2.9
     3.6

  3.5
10
  7

     2.5

  8
  4
20

14

21

46
25
42

106
15
31

43

25

320
567

E H G
F H
H H
K A
K 2
K 9
K C
K H
M H
R H
S P
T H
V H
W H

X H

Y H
T A

D R
P H
S S
P L

A L
B L
C L
F L
H L
L L

27L L C
M L
M L C
T L

V L 1

X L
X L 3
3 L

14
23

21
20
5

25

15
12
  8
  7

A D
B D
D D
E D

PC PBT

26.5

16
218 12

2828
13

PC
PC

PMMA PBT21H D

PMMA

PC : Polycarbonate   PMMA : Acrylic   PBT : Polybutyleneterephthalate    POM : Polyasetal    PAR : Polyarylate
PET : Polyethylene terephthalate   PA : Polyamide

PC ( transparent)
PMMA ( except Blue)

PC ( transparent)
PMMA ( Negative)

PC ( Blue)
PMMA ( except Blue)

PA
PA
PA

Square RectangleSwitch Round Button Filter Housing

Indicator Square Rectangle Round Cover Filter Housing

  (Connector type）



0.88

6.1
1.87

PBT
PHENOL

PBT
PBT

S H
S L
V M PBT PHENOL

Product Weight List

Weight　(g）
Pin plunger modelMicro Switch Button Case

Material

     

PC4.6L M S - 4

PC : Polycarbonate   PMMA : Acrylic   PBT : Polybutyleneterephthalate    POM : Polyasetal    PAR : Polyarylate
PET : Polyethylene terephthalate   PA : Polyamide

Light Sensor Case
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